Part No. F40BP73120004                                                                                                                                                                                               Form No. BP7312-4
Revision: 150226                                                                                                                                                                                                       U.L. Model No.: 52-ANT
READ AND SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS
Net Weight: 14.4 Lbs.
Questions, problems, missing parts: Before returning to the store call
Emerson Electric Customer Service
8 a.m. - 6 p.m., Eastern, Monday-Friday
1-800-654-3545

9. Repair Parts Listing
Before discarding packaging material, be certain all parts have been removed.
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS, ALWAYS GIVE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION:
•  PART NUMBER
•  NAME OF ITEM
•  PART DESCRIPTION
•  MODEL NUMBER
The model number of your Fan will be found on a label attached to the top housing.
For repair parts, phone 1-800-654-3545.
                                                                                                                    Model Numbers
     Key
     No.       Description                                                                                                CF700BS09       CF700ORB09       CF700WW09
     *           Hanger Ball Assembly, Consisting of:                                                         760750-24          760750-48            760750-3
     1           Hanger Bracket (1)                                                                                            —                       —                        —
     2           Hanger Ball (1)                                                                                                  —                       —                        —
     3           4.5” Downrod (1)                                                                                               —                       —                        —
     4           Ceiling Cover (1)                                                                                         763103-BS        763103-ORB        763103-WW
     5           Fan Blade Flanges (5)                                                                                 763102-BS        763102-ORB        763102-WW
     6           Fan Blades (5)                                                                                         764623-DC/MH   764623-DC/MO   764623-WW/BO
     7           Wiring Harness (1)                                                                                       762569-3            762569-2             762569-4
     8           Housing Switch Cup (1)                                                                              763098-BS        763098-ORB        763098-WW
     *           Parts Bag Containing:                                                                                  763097-4              763097              763097-3